
Name Title Phone Email Address
Corporate Card

Phyllis Douglas Administrator (504) 314-2675 pdougla1@tulane.edu
Yolanda Thomas Assistant Administrator (504) 314-7364 ywindsa@tulane.edu
Linda Rolland Assistant Administrator (504) 865-5216 lrolland@tulane.edu

Contracts
Hank Greenberg Contract Manager (504) 865-5218 cgreenberg@tulane.edu

Procurement
Bejide Legania Asst Director of Procurement (504) 988-2956 blegania@tulane.edu
Julie Coe Proc. Coordinator / Life Science (504) 865-5262 jcoe@tulane.edu
Pamela Johnson Buyer / Supplier Diversity (504) 865-5212 pjohnso2@tulane.edu
Angelica Leonard Buyer (504) 314-2597 aleonar1@tulane.edu
Derek Toten Comm. Specialist / Admin (504) 314-2598 derek@tulane.edu
Darren Winningkoff Senior Buyer / Life Science (504) 988-2957 dwinning@tulane.edu
Christian Sutton Buyer (504) 865-5767 csutton1@tulane.edu
Samantha Hoekstra Buyer shoekst@tulane.edu

eProcurement
Kris Neely Procurement Technology Lead (509) 999-6970 dneely@tulane.edu
Tanishika Ramadugu Procurement Analyst (504) 314-2595 tramadugu@tulane.edu

Strategic Sourcing
Caroline Whiting Senior Strategic Sourcing Mgr (504) 247-1044 cwhiting1@tulane.edu
Lesley Thornton Strategic Sourcing Specialist lthornton3@tulane.edu

Procurement Services Contact List

1555 Poydras, Suite 7th floor
New Orleans, LA 70112
Main: (504) 865-5211
Fax: (504) 865-5214

Todd Knittel
Director Central Procurement Services

tknittel@tulane.edu
(504) 862-8696 (office)

(209) 201-1908 (cell)
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